# MIGDODDALAS

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					

1



03/07/15--01-15 -022 \*\*1-0.000

2019 HAR - 7 AM 4: 39

BRUCE MAR 2 0 2019

#### COVER LETTER

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

٠

1

SUBJECT: Zachny Forensic Engineering Name of Linited Liability Company LLC

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Richard A. Zachry III Name of Person	_	
Zachny Forensic Engineering, LLC Firm/Ebinpuny	_	
700 Fosters Grove LOUP Address		
Oviedo FL 32765 City/State and Zip Code	2019 HAF	T
<u>Allen &amp; Zachyforensics, com</u>		rri rri
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	AH 4: 39	, Para Para Para tana
Richard A Zachay III at (407) 717-4107 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	:• 	
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE		
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S160.00 Filin Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & C		

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Forensic Engineering LLC reign Lumited Liability Company must include "Limited Liability Company," "LL.C." or "LLC.") 1 tar nnoreign Lumited Liability Company (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Lunited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC,") ta the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) nber, if applicable) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905; F.S. to determine penalty liability) 6. <u>-</u>tx FI

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Richard A Zechny III	-
Office Address:	700 Fusters Grove Loop	
	Oviedo	. Florida <u>32765</u>
	(City)	(Zip code)

**Registered agent's acceptance:** 

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position appreciatered agent.

111 (Registered agent's sygnature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Ad	Id Perso	
Owner	Richard A. Zachnyth			ØN 61	Ť
<b></b>	700 Fosters Grove Las Quedo, FL 32765	۰ ۹		<del>.</del> 70	6.2048 A.
			S. S.		3
		<u></u>		ĄF	<u> </u>
			<u> </u>		Striker /
			<u> </u>	7.	
Use attachments if necessary)			<u>e</u>	رے اوب	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

111 Signature of an authorized person



#### **Utah Department of Commerce**

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code 160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, PO Box 146705 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utah Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utah.gov

> 03/05/2019 11119230-016003052019-2584428

## **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**

Registration Number: Business Name: Registered Date: Entity Type: Status: 11119230-0160 ZACHRY FORENSIC ENGINEERING, LLC January 07, 2019 LLC - Domestic Current

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of business registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was duly registered under the laws of the State of Utah. The Division also certifies that this entity has paid all fees and penalties owed to this state; its most recent annual report has been filed by the Division (unless Delinquent); and, that Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.



Jason Sterzer Director Division of Corporations and Commercial Code